Profit and Loss
BTA

Date Range: Jan 01, 2021 to Dec 31, 2021

ACCOUNTS

Income

Miscellaneous Revenue
Program income

Revenue from Membership dues

Total Income

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Operating Expenses
Bank Fees

Expenses - Nationals
Legal Fees
Uncategorized Expense

Total Operating Expenses

Profit and Loss - BTA
Date Range: Jan 01, 2021 to Dec 31, 2021

(4
BQHF\MQS;'Q

Association

Jan 01, 2021
to Dec 31, 2021

$5,022.14
$1,980.05
$2,125.50

$9,127.69
$0.00

$9,127.69
100.00%

$209.44
$260.00
$850.00
$333.50

$1,652.94
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