## **Profit and Loss**

## **BTA**

Date Range: Jan 01, 2021 to Dec 31, 2021



ACCOUNTS Jan 01, 2021 to Dec 31, 2021

Income	
Miscellaneous Revenue	\$5,022.14
Program income	\$1,980.05
Revenue from Membership dues	\$2,125.50
Total Income	\$9,127.69

Total Cost of Goods Sold	\$0.00
--------------------------	--------

Gross Profit	\$9,127.69
As a percentage of Total Income	100.00%

Operating Expenses	
Bank Fees	\$209.44
Expenses - Nationals	\$260.00
Legal Fees	\$850.00
Uncategorized Expense	\$333.50
Total Operating Expenses	\$1,652.94

**Net Profit** \$7,474.75

As a percentage of Total Income

81.89%

Profit and Loss - BTA Created on Feb 09, 2022 Page 2/2